

***Present: N. Tamang, Ld. Additional District and Sessions Judge, Fast Track, 1st Court, Malda.
S.C.68/24 (Reg 68/24)***

Order No. 03 dated 07.03.2026

Today is fixed for evidence.

All 4 accused persons on CB are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge and Ld Defence Lawyer are present.

No witness is present. No S/R is received.

Fix 20.04.2026 for Evidence of CSW 2 to CSW 4

Fix 21.04.2026 for Evidence of CSW 6 to 8

Fix 22.04.2026 for Evidence of CSW 10.

Summons be issued.

Dictated, Corrected By Me.

ASJ, FTC-1, Malda.

ASJ, FTC-1, Malda